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CALICO'S BELLA VOM LIEB

GERMAN SHEPHERD DOG

956000011911500

2327868

02/07/2022

DN58270203

F

05/09/2019

30

GS-109073G30F-C-VPI

GOOD

GENA CASE
DOUG CASE
604 POPLAR ST
BELLEVUE ID 83313

This electronic OFA certificate was generated on: 02/07/2022

This certification can be verified on the OFA website by
entering the dog's registration number into the orange search
box located at the top of the page or by scanning the QR
code above.

If there are any errors on this certificate, please email
CORRECTIONS@OFFA.ORG to request a correction.

Orthopedic Foundation for Animals, Inc.
2300 E. Nifong Blvd.
Columbia, MO 65201-3806

OFA website: www.ofa.org
E-mail address: ofa@offa.org
Phone number: 573-442-0418
Fax number: 573-875-5073

Based upon the radiograph submitted, the consensus was that no evidence of hip dysplasia was
recognized.  The hip joint conformation was evaluated as:


